Ano | Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

7,434

7,574

R$
1,200.00

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADO NA
FUNDICAO DE
SINOS PARA AS
ESCOLAS DO
MUNICIPIO,
DESTINADO A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
EDUCACAO.




